Model AM425

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 Control Knob 4570910
2 Screw #10 X 34" Trilobe, T25 Head 1516099
3 Intake Grill - Motor Side 4570510
4 Motor Housing Cover 1944815
5 Recess Bumper 4571000
6 Screw #10 x 34" SL HX HD 1503999
7 Rotary Switch 4572600
8 Screw #8 x 12" PH PAN Head 1500799
9 Cord Retainer 4572400
10 Cord 4151900
11 Strain Relief 4572450
12 Motor 1944816
13 Blower Wheel 4570110
14 Exhaust Grill 4571310
15 Hex Nut; M6 x 1.0 mm 1304699
16 Reset Switch 8232600
17 Motor Housing Base 1944821
18 Receptacle 1210070
19 Intake Grill - Shaft Support 4570610
20 Screw; Oval HD, KA40 x 8mm 2783225

* Replacement Parts May Differ from Original Equipment.

When it comes to quality HVAC and refrigeration, Shop-Vac is the brand you can depend on.



https://www.toolsid.com/hvac-refrigeration.html
https://www.toolsid.com/shop-vac/

